Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ADC
Output
Voltage
Vout,
VDC
Output Rated
Current
 I rated,
ADC
Output
Ripple/Noise,
mV p-p
Typical
Efficiency @
I rated, %
QHS12ZH 36-75 4.5 12.0 12 150 91
QHS25ZG 36-75 4.3 5.0 25 150 92
QHS40ZE  36-75 4.5 3.3 40 150 89
QHS40ZD 36-75 3.3 2.5 40 100 88
QHS40ZB  36-75 2.5 1.8 40 100 85
QHS50ZA 36-75 2.7 1.5 50 100 79
QHS50ZY 36-75 2.3 1.2 50 100 76
  Model numbers highlighted in yellow or shaded are not recommended for new designs.
Applications
• Distributed power architectures
• Telecommunications equipment